表 面 印 字
線心数
No. of cores サイズ
Size
（AWG）
構成
Construction
（本/mm）

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2517
300V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1 RoHS
識別　　Identification
表面印字　　Surface marking
－300V EXT-Ⅱ TAIYO □□AWG LF R15 E67647 　　AWM 2517 105℃ VW-1 　　 AWM ⅡA/B 105℃ 300V FT1－
赤 白
黒
4C
白
黒
3C
白
黒
2C
6C
2
3
6
5
4
1
10C
6
1
10
9
8
7 5
4
3
2
例
販売標準長 Standard sales length
100m
（切断販売が可能なサイズもございます。詳細は窓口にお問い合わせ
ください。）
100m
（Sales by short length is available for large sizes.
 Please contact us which sizes are available.）
○内数字は空色絶縁体上の黒色ナンバリングを示す。
／Figures in ○ indicate black numbering on
light blue insulation.
・6心以上はナンバリング識別／6 cores or more is identified by numbering
・2C, 3C, 4C
※Y/G線は緑地に黄色の3本埋込色帯（30％～50％）
　となります。
　※Y/G indicates green core with yellow stripe
　（30～50％）.
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験に
　適合しています。
※The test of 2000V/5 minute besides the withstand
voltage test on above mentioned UL standard and the
CSA standard is applied.
耐油性 Oil resistance

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2517
300V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1 RoHS
識別　　Identification
表面印字　　Surface marking
－300V EXT-Ⅱ TAIYO □□AWG LF R15 E67647 　　AWM 2517 105℃ VW-1 　　 AWM ⅡA/B 105℃ 300V FT1－
赤 白
黒
4C
白
黒
3C
白
黒
2C
6C
2
3
6
5
4
1
10C
6
1
10
9
8
7 5
4
3
2
例
販売標準長 Standard sales length
100m
（切断販売が可能なサイズもございます。詳細は窓口にお問い合わせ
ください。）
100m
（Sales by short length is available for large sizes.
 Please contact us which sizes are available.）
○内数字は空色絶縁体上の黒色ナンバリングを示す。
／Figures in ○ indicate black numbering on
light blue insulation.
・6心以上はナンバリング識別／6 cores or more is identified by numbering
・2C, 3C, 4C
※Y/G線は緑地に黄色の3本埋込色帯（30％～50％）
　となります。
　※Y/G indicates green core with yellow stripe
　（30～50％）.
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験に
　適合しています。
※The test of 2000V/5 minute besides the withstand
voltage test on above mentioned UL standard and the
CSA standard is applied.
耐油性 Oil resistance